
Builder: PERSHING

Year Built: 2017

Model: Motor Yacht

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: Spain

LOA: 109' (33.23mm)

Beam: 21.98

Max Draft: 6' (1.83mm)

Max Speed: 42 Knots Kts. (48 MPH)

PERSHING 108 — PERSHING

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs
Pershing 108 — PERSHING from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts available on
our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht Pershing 108 — PERSHING or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or
chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/pershing/108/pershing_108/2017/306827/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/pershing/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/pershing/108/pershing_108/2017/306827/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/pershing/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/pershing/108/pershing_108/2017/306827/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/pershing/108/pershing_108/2017/306827/


2

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

9

9

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

PHOTOS

Sieckmann-Yachts-Pershing-108-Web-130

Sieckmann-Yachts-Pershing-108-Web-139

Sieckmann-Yachts-Pershing-108-Web-146

Sieckmann-Yachts-Pershing-108-Web-147

Sieckmann-Yachts-Pershing-108-Web-19

Sieckmann-Yachts-Pershing-108-Web-12

Sieckmann-Yachts-Pershing-108-Web-10

Sieckmann-Yachts-Pershing-108-Web-58

Sieckmann-Yachts-Pershing-108-Web-44

Sieckmann-Yachts-Pershing-108-Web-54

Sieckmann-Yachts-Pershing-108-Web-47

Sieckmann-Yachts-Pershing-108-Web-8

Sieckmann-Yachts-Pershing-108-Web-6

Sieckmann-Yachts-Pershing-108-Web-32

Sieckmann-Yachts-Pershing-108-Web-35

Sieckmann-Yachts-Pershing-108-Web-36

Sieckmann-Yachts-Pershing-108-Web-41

Sieckmann-Yachts-Pershing-108-Web-91

Pershing 108 — PERSHING Page 2 of 17

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



10

10

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

15

15

15

Sieckmann-Yachts-Pershing-108-Web-60

Sieckmann-Yachts-Pershing-108-Web-93

Sieckmann-Yachts-Pershing-108-Web-95

Sieckmann-Yachts-Pershing-108-Web-100

Sieckmann-Yachts-Pershing-108-Web-99

Sieckmann-Yachts-Pershing-108-Web-94

Sieckmann-Yachts-Pershing-108-Web-110

Sieckmann-Yachts-Pershing-108-Web-87

Sieckmann-Yachts-Pershing-108-Web-86

Sieckmann-Yachts-Pershing-108-Web-81

Sieckmann-Yachts-Pershing-108-Web-80

Sieckmann-Yachts-Pershing-108-Web-89

Sieckmann-Yachts-Pershing-108-Web-83

Sieckmann-Yachts-Pershing-108-Web-85

Sieckmann-Yachts-Pershing-108-Web-108

Sieckmann-Yachts-Pershing-108-Web-102

Sieckmann-Yachts-Pershing-108-Web-121

Sieckmann-Yachts-Pershing-108-Web-111

Sieckmann-Yachts-Pershing-108-Web-114

Sieckmann-Yachts-Pershing-108-Web-113

Sieckmann-Yachts-Pershing-108-Web-112

Sieckmann-Yachts-Pershing-108-Web-117

Sieckmann-Yachts-Pershing-108-Web-116

Sieckmann-Yachts-Pershing-108-Web-119

Sieckmann-Yachts-Pershing-108-Web-77

Sieckmann-Yachts-Pershing-108-Web-78

Sieckmann-Yachts-Pershing-108-Web-76

Sieckmann-Yachts-Pershing-108-Web-71

Sieckmann-Yachts-Pershing-108-Web-73

Pershing 108 — PERSHING Page 3 of 17

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



15

16

16

16

16

17

17

17

17

17

Sieckmann-Yachts-Pershing-108-Web-70

Sieckmann-Yachts-Pershing-108-Web-69

Sieckmann-Yachts-Pershing-108-Web-66

Sieckmann-Yachts-Pershing-108-Web-64

Sieckmann-Yachts-Pershing-108-Web-62

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

Pershing 108 — PERSHING Page 4 of 17

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Versatile, powerful and stylish, the Pershing 108 was created to combine speed, comfort and
fuel efficiency. The three surface drives make this yacht, built in 2017, a champion in terms of
range and noise levels. But she is also a masterpiece of speed at over 42 knots, always able to
deliver the emotions of the classic Pershing thrill.

She accommodates up to six guests in three cabins, consisting of a master suite, a VIP suite
and a twin cabin, all with entertainment centres, televisions and en-suite bathrooms. Instead of
the guest cabin on the port side, there is a gym (retrofittable, all original furniture has been stored
by the owner). In addition, there is accommodation for five crew members. The full-width open
saloon has L-shaped leather sofas to port and an entertainment centre with a large Samsung
TV and stereo surround sound system. Forward, there is a bar and dining area for up to eight
guests just aft of the helm.

On the flybridge there are four lounge chairs, sun pads and a wet bar. The foredeck offers
even more outdoor relaxation, with built-in seating, a table and sun pads, protected by a bimini
top.

The Pershing 108 is the first three-engined model in the fleet, combining outstanding
performance with environmental friendliness. With the mid-engine alone, she can cover up to
1070 nautical miles at a speed of 10 knots. At maximum power, the three engines can exceed
42 knots while remaining below the 75 dBA limit.

With an average of 370 hours of operation for the three engines, the Pershing 108 has not
been run much.

Do you have any questions about the price or viewing appointments?

Category: Motor Yacht Sub Category: Motor Yacht

Model Year: 2017 Year Built: 2017

Country: Spain

Basic Information
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LOA: 109' (33.23mm) Beam: 21.98

Max Draft: 6' (1.83mm)

Dimensions

Max Speed: 42 Knots Kts. (48 MPH) Water Capacity: 2500 Gallons

Holding Tank: 198.13 Gal Gallons Fuel Capacity: 3170.06 Gal Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Total Cabins: 3 Total Berths: 6

Sleeps: 6 Total Heads: 3

Crew Cabin: 5 Crew Berths: 5

Crew Heads: 2

Accommodations

Hull Material: Fiberglass Hull Configuration: Deep Vee

Hull Color: Anniversary Silver

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 3 Manufacturer: MTU

Engine Type: Inboard Fuel Type: Diesel

Engine Information
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CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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